
www.flynnohara.com/school/MD189

WAYS TO ORDER YOUR UNIFORM

A R C H B I S H O P B O R D E R S

1. ONLINE:

To view uniform options, pricing, 
and shop year-round, visit:

2. IN STORE:

Visit us at our closest servicing 
retail location:

Parkville MD 21234

410-828-4709

8868 Waltham Woods Rd

OR

3. OVER THE PHONE:
FlynnO'Hara's Customer Service Department is 
available Monday through Saturday year-round 
to answer questions, track returns, and place 
orders:

Call us toll-free at: (800) 441-4122

PLEASE NOTE:
Be sure to order early, as orders 
placed after July 15 cannot  be 

guaranteed for delivery by the first 
day of school!



MD1892018 PRICE LIST
Girls Year Round Uniform K-4  

GIRLS GRADES K-4 YEAR ROUND UNIFORM 

Green White & Royal Plaid Drop Waist Jumper  ALL SZS $43.00

White Short Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  YOUTH $15.00

White Short Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  ADULT $16.50

White Long Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  YOUTH $16.00

White Long Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  ADULT $17.50

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $34.50

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $36.00

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $38.50

Dirty Buc Children's Oxford Shoe  CHILDS $49.50

Dirty Buc Women's Oxford Shoe  WOMEN'S $55.50

Black Mary Jane Strap Shoe  CHILDS $51.50

Black Mary Jane Strap Shoe  GIRLS $51.50

Girls Year Round Uniform 5-8  

GIRLS GRADES 5-8 YEAR ROUND UNFIROM 

Green White & Royal Plaid Wrap Around Kilt  CHILD $48.25

Green White & Royal Plaid Wrap Around Kilt  TEEN $49.00

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  YOUTH $20.50

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Blouse  ADULT $23.25

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  YOUTH $22.00

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Blouse  ADULT $24.25

Black V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo YS-YXL $31.00

Black V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo AS-AXL $32.00

Black V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $36.25

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $36.00

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $38.50

Dirty Buc Women's Oxford Shoe  WOMEN'S $55.50

Black Mary Jane Strap Shoe  CHILDS $51.50

Black Mary Jane Strap Shoe  GIRLS $51.50

Black Mary Jane for Women  LADIES $55.00

Girls Year Round Uniform K-8  

GIRLS GRADES K-8 YEAR ROUND UNFORM 

Black Opaque Nylon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

White Opaque Nylon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

Black Orlon Knee-Hi  S-M-L-XL $5.50

White Orlon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

Black Opaque Tights  CHILDS $9.25

Black Opaque Tights  JUNIORS $10.00

White Opaque Tights  CHILDS $9.25

White Opaque Tights  JUNIORS $10.00

Black Ribbed Tights  CHILDS $11.25

Black Ribbed Tights  JUNIORS $13.75

White Ribbed Tights  CHILDS $11.25

White Ribbed Tights  JUNIORS $13.75

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

Black Oxford Shoe for Children  CHILD'S $54.50

Black Leather Women's Eastland Oxford Shoe  WOMEN'S $73.00

5B Green  White & Royal Plaid Scrunchies  ONE SIZE $6.50

5B Green  White & Royal Plaid Headband  NA $8.50

Girls Spring/Fall Uniform K-4  

Steel Grey Girl's Twill Walking Shorts  04-06XR $22.25

Steel Grey Girl's Twill Walking Shorts  07-16R&S $24.25

Steel Grey Girl's Twill Walking Shorts  3-21JR $25.50

Hunter Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Hunter Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo SM-XLG $22.75

Girls Spring/Fall Uniform 5-8  

Black Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50



MD1892018 PRICE LIST
Black Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.75

Girls Gymwear Uniform P3-8 

GIRLS GRADES PK3-8 GYM UNIFORM 

Hunter Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $10.75

Hunter Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $11.25

Hunter Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $16.75

Hunter Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen ADULT $17.75

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.00

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $18.50

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.75

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen ADULT $19.25

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

Boys Year Round Uniform K-4  

Hunter Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Hunter Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo SM-XLG $22.75

Boys Year Round Uniform 5-8  

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  YOUTH $20.50

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  HUSKY $21.00

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  ADULT $24.50

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  YOUTH $22.00

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  HUSKY $23.00

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt  ADULT $26.50

Green Boy's Tie  11-14-52 $8.25

Black V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo YS-YXL $31.00

Black V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo AS-AXL $32.00

Black V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $36.25

Boys Year Round Uniform K-8  

BOYS GRADES K-8 YEAR ROUND UNIFORM 

Heather Twill Pants  04-07R&S $25.25

Heather Twill Pants  08-12R&S $27.25

Heather Twill Pants  14-22R&S $28.25

Heather Twill Pants  8H-22H $29.25

Heather Twill Pants  W 30-40 $31.25

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $34.50

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $36.00

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $38.50

Black V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $42.50

Black/Brown Reversible Leather Belt  22-36" W $10.25

Black Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

Dirty Buc Children's Oxford Shoe  CHILDS $49.50

Dirty Buc Men's Oxford Shoe  MEN'S $61.50

Black Oxford Shoe for Children  CHILD'S $54.50

Black Leather Men's Eastland Oxford Shoe  MEN'S $79.50

Boys Spring/Fall Uniform K-4  

Steel Grey Boy's Twill Walking Shorts  03-07REG $22.50

Steel Grey Boy's Twill Walking Shorts  08-14REG $24.50

Steel Grey Boy's Twill Walking Shorts  26H-36H $26.25

Steel Grey Boy's Twill Walking Shorts  27W-32W $26.00

Hunter Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Hunter Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo SM-XLG $22.75

Boys Spring/Fall Uniform 5-8  

Black Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Black Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.75

Boys Gymwear Uniform P3-8 

BOYS GRADES PK3-8 GYM UNIFORM 

Hunter Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $10.75



MD1892018 PRICE LIST
Hunter Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $11.25

Hunter Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $16.75

Hunter Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen ADULT $17.75

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.00

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $18.50

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.75

Hunter Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen ADULT $19.25

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25




